SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Feb 06, 22
Feb 13, 22
Feb 20, 22
Feb 27, 22
Mar 06, 22
Mar 13, 22
Mar 20, 22
Mar 27, 22
Apr 03, 22
Apr 10, 22
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winter 2021-2022 / UNDER 10 (2011-2012)

Home
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
KINGS
LEAFS
OILERS
BRUINS
OILERS
LEAFS
BRUINS

Visitor
KINGS

LEAFS

OILERS
BRUINS
BRUINS
BRUINS
KINGS

BRUINS
BRUINS
OILERS

Time

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

Location

Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena
Childrens Arena

Childrens Arena



